MW500 –
DECENTRALIZED
VFD – MOTORDRIVE
For decentralized
solutions, the VFD
wherever you need it.
Driving efficiency and sustainability
Industrial Motors

MW500 variable frequency drive Maximum applicable motor
Reference Supply voltage Frame
Braking
IGBT
Rated output current (A) Motor Voltage
WEG Motor Power
HP
Models
MW500 without disconnecting switch and without RFI filter
MW500A02P1S2DB66XXXG2
200-240 Single-phase A
Internal included
2.1
3/230VAC
0.5
MW500A02P9S2DB66XXXG2 2.9 0.75
MW500A03P4S2DB66XXXG2 3.4 1
MW500A04P3S2DB66XXXG2 4.3 1.5
MW500A06P0S2DB66XXXG2 6.0 2
MW500A01P3T4DB66XXXG2
380-480 Three-phase
A
1.3
3/460VAC
0.5
MW500A01P6T4DB66XXXG2 1.6 0.75
MW500A02P0T4DB66XXXG2 2.0 1
MW500A02P6T4DB66XXXG2 2.6 1.5
MW500A04P3T4DB66XXXG2 4.3 2
MW500B05P2T4DB66XXXG2
B
5.2 3
MW500B06P5T4DB66XXXG2 6.5 5
MW500B10P0T4DB66XXXG2 10.0 7.5
MW500C14P0T4DB66G2
C
14.0 10
MW500C16P0T4DB66G2 16.0 10
MW500 without disconnecting switch and with RFI filter
MW500A02P1S2DB66C2XXXG2
200-240 Single-phase A
Internal included
2.1
3/230VAC
0.5
MW500A02P9S2DB66C2XXXG2 2.9 0.75
MW500A03P4S2DB66C2XXXG2 3.4 1
MW500A04P3S2DB66C2XXXG2 4.3 1.5
MW500A06P0S2DB66C2XXXG2 6.0 2
MW500A01P3T4DB66C2XXXG2
380-480 Three-phase
A
1.3
3/460VAC
0.5
MW500A01P6T4DB66C2XXXG2 1.6 0.75
MW500A02P0T4DB66C2XXXG2 2.0 1
MW500A02P6T4DB66C2XXXG2 2.6 1.5
MW500A04P3T4DB66C2XXXG2 4.3 2
MW500B05P2T4DB66C2XXXG2
B
5.2 3
MW500B06P5T4DB66C2XXXG2 6.5 5
MW500B10P0T4DB66C2XXXG2 10.0 7.5
MW500C14P0T4DB66C2G2
C
14.0 10
MW500C16P0T4DB66C2G2 16.0 10
Note:
 1) The power ratings for the maximum applicable motor shown in the table above are reference values and valid for WEG motors. The powers indicated are based on WEG
    W22 Premium Efficiency, three-phase, four-pole induction motors with a 230V or 460V Power Supply.
    Proper sizing must always be determined according to the motor rated current, which must be less than or equal to the VFD rated output current. For further information,

Reference Supply voltage Frame
Braking
IGBT
Rated output current (A) Motor Voltage
WEG Motor Power
HP
Models
MW500 with disconnecting switch and without RFI filter
MW500A02P1S2DB66DSXXXG2
200-240 Single-phase A
Internal
included
2.1
3/230VAC
0.5
MW500A02P9S2DB66DSXXXG2 2.9 0.75
MW500A03P4S2DB66DSXXXG2 3.4 1
MW500A04P3S2DB66DSXXXG2 4.3 1.5
MW500A06P0S2DB66DSXXXG2 6.0 2
MW500A01P3T4DB66DSXXXG2
380-480 Three-phase
A
1.3
3/460VAC
0.5
MW500A01P6T4DB66DSXXXG2 1.6 0.75
MW500A02P0T4DB66DSXXXG2 2.0 1
MW500A02P6T4DB66DSXXXG2 2.6 1.5
MW500A04P3T4DB66DSXXXG2 4.3 2
MW500B05P2T4DB66DSXXXG2
B
5.2 3
MW500B06P5T4DB66DSXXXG2 6.5 5
MW500B10P0T4DB66DSXXXG2 10.0 7.5
MW500C14P0T4DB66DSG2
C
14.0 10
MW500C16P0T4DB66DSG2 16.0 10
MW500 with disconnecting switch and with RFI filter
MW500A02P1S2DB66C2DSXXXG2
200-240 Single-phase A
Internal
included
2.1
3/230VAC
0.5
MW500A02P9S2DB66C2DSXXXG2 2.9 0.75
MW500A03P4S2DB66C2DSXXXG2 3.4 1
MW500A04P3S2DB66C2DSXXXG2 4.3 1.5
MW500A06P0S2DB66C2DSXXXG2 6.0 2
MW500A01P3T4DB66C2DSXXXG2
380-480 Three-phase
A
1.3
3/460VAC
0.5
MW500A01P6T4DB66C2DSXXXG2 1.6 0.75
MW500A02P0T4DB66C2DSXXXG2 2.0 1
MW500A02P6T4DB66C2DSXXXG2 2.6 1.5
MW500A04P3T4DB66C2DSXXXG2 4.3 2
MW500B05P2T4DB66C2DSXXXG2
B
5.2 3
MW500B06P5T4DB66C2DSXXXG2 6.5 5
MW500B10P0T4DB66C2DSXXXG2 10.0 7.5
MW500C14P0T4DB66C2DSG2
C
14.0 10
MW500C16P0T4DB66C2DSG2 16.0 10
Notes:
  1)  The power ratings for the maximum applicable motor shown in the table above are reference values and valid for WEG motors. The powers indicated are based on WEG
   W22 Premium Efficiency, three-phase, four-pole induction motors with a 230V or 460V Power Supply.
   Proper sizing must always be determined according to the motor rated current, which must be less than or equal to the VFD rated output current. For further information,

CFW500-CEPN-IO PROFINET IO communication plug-in module
Memory
CFW500-MMF Flash memory module
Interfaces
CFW500-HMIR Remote operator interface (HMI)
HMI-01 Alphanumeric HMI
CFW500-RHMIF Remote HMI frame
MW500-CCHMIR02M Coiled Communication cable for connection of IP20 keypad via XC10 connector
CFW500-CCHMIR01M 1-meter cable set for remote operator interface (HMI)
CFW500-CCHMIR02M 2-meter cable set for remote operator interface (HMI)
CFW500-CCHMIR03M 3-meter cable set for remote operator interface (HMI)
CFW500-CCHMIR05M 5-meter cable set for remote operator interface (HMI)
CFW500-CCHMIR075M 7,5-meter cable set for remote operator interface (HMI)
CFW500-CCHMIR010M 10-meter cable set for remote operator interface (HMI)
Kits
MW500-KCFA-CL56 Adapter plate for wall mounting - Frame A and terminal box 56 x 56 mm
MW500-KCFA-CL70 Adapter plate for wall mounting - Frame A and terminal box 70 x 70 mm
MW500-KCFB-CL56 Adapter plate for wall mounting - Frame A and terminal box 56 x 56 mm
MW500-KCFB-CL70 Adapter plate for wall mounting - Frame A and terminal box 70 x 70 mm
MW500-KCFC Adapter plate for the VFD wall mounting - Frame C
MW500-KAIM-A56 Adapter plate for the VFD motor mounting - Frame A and terminal box 56 x 56 mm
MW500-KAIM-A70 Adapter plate for the VFD motor mounting - Frame A and terminal box 70 x 70 mm
MW500-KAIM-B56 Adapter plate for the VFD motor mounting - Frame B and terminal box 56 x 56 mm
MW500-KAIM-B70 Adapter plate for the VFD motor mounting - Frame B and terminal box 70 x 70 mm
You can choose the plug-in module for the MW500 later. In this case, subsequent selection of a plug-in module according to
the table below is necessary.
You must always use one plug-in module for the MW500.
Due to the different connections, when equipped with the plug-in module with the STO/SS1 safety functions, the VFD will still